lowa PiInto Horse Association Jack-U-Latern Jamboree
lowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, lowa October 15-17*" 2021
Joyce Swanson, Clint Fullerton, Nell Tekampe(NSBA), Jeff Ray

FRIDAY CLASSES 10:00 am
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. Pinto Ranch Pleasure

. Am Ranch Pleasure

. Solid Ranch Pleasure

. ABO 18 & U Ranch Pleasure

. ABO 19 & O Ranch Pleasure

. ABO W/T Ranch Pleasure — All Ages
. Mule Ranch Pleasure

. Donkey Ranch Pleasure

. ABO 18 & U Ranch Riding

10. ABO 19 & O Ranch Riding

11.
12.
13.

Pinto Ranch Horse Riding**
Am Ranch Horse Riding
Solid Reg. Ranch Horse Riding

14. ABO Yearling LL

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Pinto Ranch Trail

Am Ranch Trail

Solid Reg. Ranch Trail
ABO Ranch Trail

ABO Yearling In-Hand Trail

20. Solid Reg Yearling In-Hand Trail

21.
22.
23.

AM Yearling In-Hand Trail
Pinto Yearling In-Hand Trail
AM W/T Trail 2

24. YA 10&U Walk-Trot Trail 1.2

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

YA 11-18 Walk-Trot Trail 1.2
ABO 18 & U Trail

ABO 19 & O Trail

Nov AM Trailt

Nov YA Trailt

30. YA 13&U Trail**

15

MIN BREAK

31.
32.
33.

YA 14-18 Trail**
AM Trail**
Pinto Trail**

34, Pinto Solid Reg. Trail

35.
36.
37.

38

Pinto Mule Trail
Pinto Donkey Trail
ABO Reining

. Pinto Reining

SATURDAY CLASSES (8:00AM Start)

39.

Pinto Ranch Horse Conformation

40. Pinto Solid Reg. Ranch Conformation

41.
42.
43.

Pinto Halter Yearlings
Pinto Halter Solid Yearlings
Pinto Mule Halter

44. Pinto Donkey Halter

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

ABO Halter Mares

YA Halter Mares

AM Halter Mares

Pinto Halter Mares 2 & Over**
Pinto Halter Mares GR& RES

50. Pinto Solid Reg. Mare 2 & Over

51.
52.

53

Pinto Solid Reg. GR & RES Mares
ABO Halter Geldings/Stallion
. YA Halter Geldings

54. AM Halter Geldings/Stallion

55.
56.
57.
58.

Pinto Halter Gelding/Stallion 2 & Over**
Pinto Halter G/S GR & RES

Pinto Solid Reg. G/S 2 & Over

Pinto Sol. Reg. G/S GR & RES

www.iowapinto.com

59. Pinto Horse Overo Color
60. Pinto Horse Tobiano Color

20 MIN BREAK

61. ABO Pleasure Driving

62. AM Pinto Horse Pleasure Driving
63. Pinto Horse Pleasure Driving

64. AM Reinsmanship

65. Pinto Solid Reg Yearling LL

66. AM Yearling LL

67. Pinto Yearling LL

30 MIN RIDING BREAK

68. ABO YA Leadline 8 & U

69. YA 8&U Leadline

70. ABO Western Riding

71. Pinto Western Riding

72. AM W/T Ideal Pinto — Western

73. AM Ideal Pinto -- Western

74. YA |deal Pinto Western

75. Ideal Pinto — Western

76. ABO 2-3 y/o WP

77.ABO 18 & U W/T Western Pleasure
78. ABO 19 & O W/T West Pleasure
79. ABO 18 & U Western Pleasure

80. ABO 19 & O Western Pleasure

81. Pinto Mule Western Pleasure

82. Pinto Donkey Western Pleasure
83. YA 10&U W/T West Pleasure -2
84.YA 11-18 W/T West Pleasure -2
85. AM W/T Western Pleasure 2

86. Nov AM Western Pleasure?!

87. AM Jr. Western Pleasure**

88. AM Sr/Elite Western Pleasure **
89. Nov. YA Western Pleasure

90. YA 13&U Western Pleasure**

91. YA. 14-18 Western Pleasure**

92. YA Solid Reg Western Pleasure

93. Pinto Junior Horse W.P. S/H (5 & U)**
94. Pinto Solid Reg. W.P.

95. Pinto Western Pleasure P/S

96. Pinto Senior Horse W.P. S/H(6 & O)**

15 MIN BREAK

97. ABO 18 & U Western Horsemanship

98. ABO 19 & O Western Horsemanship

99. YA 10&U W/T Western Horsemanship2
100. YA 11-18 W/T Western Horsemanship2
101. AM W/T Western Horsemanship 2

102. Nov AM Horsemanship!

103. Nov. YA Western Horsemanship

104. YA 13&U Western Horsemanship **
105. AM Jr. Western Horsemanship**

106. AM Sr/Elite Western Horsemanship**
107. AM Solid Reg. Western Horsemanship
108. YA 14 -18 Western Horsemanship **
109. YA Solid Reg. Western H Horsemanship
110. AM W/T Discipline Rail — Western

111. AM Discipline Rail — Western

112. YA Discipline Rail — Western

113. Pinto Discipline Rail — Western

114. Pinto Solid Discipline Rail — Western

SUNDAY CLASSES (8:00 AM Start)

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

ABO 18 & U Western Showmanship
ABO 19 & O Western Showmanship

YA 10&U W/T Western Showmanship 12
YA 11-18 W/T Western Showmanship 12
AM W/T Western Showmanship

Nov AM Western Showmanship !

Nov YA Western Showmanship !

YA 13&U Western Showmanship **

AM Sol. Reg Western Showmanship**
YA Solid Reg Western Showmanship

YA 14 -18 Western Showmanship **
AM Jr. Western Showmanship**

AM Sr/Elite. Western Showmanship**
ABO 18&U English Showmanship

ABO 19&0 English Showmanship

20 MIN LUNCH/RIDING BREAK

130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

AM W/T Ideal — English

AM ldeal Pinto — English

YA Ideal Pinto — English

Ideal Pinto — English

ABO 2-3 y/o Hunter Under Saddle
ABO 18 & U Hunter Under Saddle
ABO 19 & O Hunter Under Saddle
YA 10&U W/T HUS 1.2

YA 11-18 W/T HUS 1.2

AM W/T Hunter Under Saddle 2
Nov AM Hunter Under Saddle

AM Jr. Hunter Under Saddle**

AM Sr/Elite Hunter Under Saddle**
Nov YA Hunter Under Saddle

YA 13&U Hunter Under Saddle **
YA 14-18 Hunter Under Saddle **
YA Solid Reg. Hunter Under Saddle
Pinto Hunter under saddle S/H**
Pinto Hunter Under Saddle P/S
Pinto Solid Reg Hunter Under Saddle
Pinto Mule Hunter Under Saddle
Pinto Donkey Hunter Under Saddle

30 MIN BREAK

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

ABO 18 & U English EQ

ABO 19 & O English EQ

AM W/T English EQ?

YAW/T 10 & U English EQ 1.2
YA W/T 11-18 English EQ 1.2
Nov AM English EQ?

Nov YA English EQ

AM Solid Reg. English EQ

AM English EQ**

YA 13&U English EQ **

YA 14 -18 English EQ **

YA Solid Reg. English EQ

AM W/T Discipline Rail - English
AM Discipline Rail - English

YA Discipline Rail - English

Pinto Discipline Rail- English
Pinto Solid Reg. Discipline Rail- English

1 PtHA designated on ROM Class
2 Cannot show in lope classes*
**NSBA Classes

Tina Langness, Mark Timke

Show Managers



lowa PiInto Horse Association Jack-U-Latern Jamboree
lowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, lowa October 15-17*" 2021
Joyce Swanson, Clint Fullerton, Nell Tekampe(NSBA), Jeff Ray

TAB NAME: EXHIBITOR NAMES BACK #(s)

Stalls (575/Prepaid/$85 at Show) Prepaid At Show =S

Bedding (2 bag minimum required) S8/Bag X Bags=$
Early Arrival/Day Fee # Horses_ XS20=S
Camping $30.00/Night X Nights = $

PINTO CLASSES
Pinto Office Fee S$25/Horse $25 X # horses=$

Pinto Class Entries - $34/Class # Classes X834=9§
OR (Check One)
*Does not include Pinto Office Fee or National per class fee

$230 All Weekend/Multi Rider/single horse Pinto Divisions(per horse) Back #
$170 Amateur or Open Pinto All Weekend Pinto Fee (per horse) Back #

$150 All Weekend Pinto Classes Youth Fee (per horse) Back #
National Pinto Per Class Fee (in addition to all weekend/per class fee) S1/class X Classes =S
NSBA Per Class Fee (in addition to all weekend/per class fee) S10/class X Classes=$
Subtotal pinto classes $
ALL BREED OPEN (ABO) CLASSES
All Breed Open (ABO) Entries $10/class #classes X810=5
ABO Office Fee $15/ Horse - *not applicable if showing in pinto classes
OR (Check One)

$130 All Breed Open (ABO) All Weekend Fee (per horse/rider combo)* Back #
*Fee includes entries and a stall for one horse

subtotal ABO classes $
IOWA PINTO MEMBERSHIP INFO
$20 Weekend High Point Nomination Fee —IF you are not an IA Pinto Member $
$10 Owner/Breeder/Exhibitor Nomination Fee S

2021 lowa Pinto Membership Fee S
(Individual $20 Youth $15 Family $30)

subtotal membership info $

GRAND TOTAL $
ABO Payback total: S Check One Check Taken off tab Credit next show
Billing:
TOTAL PREPAID $ TOTALDUE $ CHECK # CASH S
AMERICAN NSBA
HORSE
ASSOCIATION
www.iowapinto.com Tina Langness, Mark Timke

Show Managers



